
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14

33.276
33.265
36.152
34.787
41.041
35.436
33.984
34.384
34.212
34.248
34.323
34.450
34.526
35.555

37.803
35.999
35.735
36.029
36.384
35.944
40.318
36.488
35.288
36.432
35.231
34.372
35.524
40.590

37.809
37.341
35.855
34.499
43.357
35.878
35.978
37.019
36.805
37.665
39.874
38.352
34.831

39.857
50.420
38.026
39.237
36.910
37.350
38.896
38.457
39.247
42.381
37.586
37.633
37.028

46.366
39.289
37.366
47.215
40.827
39.276
38.061
41.220
40.657
38.649
37.131
38.757

43.466
44.181
45.439
44.005
48.123
48.695
40.414
44.245
40.806
43.814
42.878

47.664
47.434
45.238
47.052
48.104
42.488
47.297
45.471
46.606
44.170
51.126

36.024
3:32.957

39.759
33.836
33.967
33.329
32.866
35.056
32.441

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
2
1
7
9
5
3

10
4
6

Name
Fodor András
Szántó Dániel
Kovalszki Gábor
Bánki Ede
Ungvári Ferenc
Kulcsár István
Karácsony Ferenc
Csepregi András
Csepregi Kálmán

Laps
14
14
13
13
12
11
11

9
0

Total Tm
8:09.639
8:32.137
8:05.263
8:33.028
8:04.814
8:06.066
8:32.650
8:10.235

-.---

Diff

22.498
-- 1 Lap --

27.765
 2 Laps --
 3 Laps --

26.584
 5 Laps --

Gap

22.498
- 1 Lap --

27.765
- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

26.584
2 Laps --

Best Tm
33.265
34.372
34.499
36.910
37.131
40.414
42.488
32.441

-.---

In Lap
2

12
4
5

11
7
6
9
-

Nat/State

DSM

DSM

Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 7 9 5 3 10 4 6

RCOR 20180414RCOR 20180414

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.04.14.  21:142018.04.14.  21:14

Elektromos TruggyElektromos Truggy
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 1 (8:00)időmérő 1 (8:00)

Average race speed: 34,688

Best Tm: 32.441, Spd: 37,397

Margin of Victory: 22.498

by: (4) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:09

Printed: 2018.04.15. 19:31:55 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15

34.462
33.230
35.041
34.574
33.932
34.677
34.844
34.933
33.742
33.717
34.174
34.152
33.796
34.435
33.583

37.365
34.970
33.759
34.835
33.337
38.189
33.565
32.634
33.781
33.556
33.210
34.048
32.534
34.817

38.148
34.783
33.373
34.552
33.597
34.302
33.010
34.227
40.563
32.302
32.070
33.977
32.580
33.595

36.859
35.072
36.561
39.446
39.490
33.138
39.903
40.891
34.377
34.654
33.811
34.256
36.234
33.920

41.064
45.823
35.553
34.648
34.496
33.400
34.088
35.077
34.088
34.896
33.499
45.504
36.779
35.056

43.362
42.313
46.130
39.281
39.085
40.365
44.192
44.238
39.234
46.703
38.474
38.368

45.668
43.651
40.631
41.501
41.335
43.191
43.404
42.968
44.226
59.497
47.287

44.148
36.471
36.167
36.017
38.096
36.980

48.217

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
2
6
4
1
7
5

10
9
3

Name
Fodor András
Csepregi Kálmán
Csepregi András
Szántó Dániel
Kovalszki Gábor
Ungvári Ferenc
Karácsony Ferenc
Bánki Ede
Kulcsár István

Laps
15
14
14
14
14
12
11

6
1

Total Tm
8:33.292
8:00.600
8:01.079
8:28.612
8:33.971
8:21.745
8:13.359
3:47.879

48.217

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
0.479

28.012
33.371

 3 Laps --
 4 Laps --
 9 Laps --

14 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
0.479

27.533
5.359

2 Laps --
- 1 Lap --
5 Laps --
5 Laps --

Best Tm
33.230
32.534
32.070
33.138
33.400
38.368
40.631
36.017
48.217

In Lap
2

13
11

6
6

12
3
4
1

Nat/State

DSM

DSM

Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 6 4 1 7 5 10 9 3

RCOR 20180414RCOR 20180414

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.04.14.  21:242018.04.14.  21:24

Elektromos TruggyElektromos Truggy
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 2 (8:00)időmérő 2 (8:00)

Average race speed: 35,454

Best Tm: 32.070, Spd: 37,830

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:33

Printed: 2018.04.15. 19:31:50 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14

33.027
44.347
34.823
32.646
36.942
32.079
33.302
32.554
38.715
32.926
31.776
37.990
32.295
32.122

33.696
36.871
34.659
34.058
32.939
33.413
37.851
32.857
43.000
33.172
33.826
39.013
35.321
33.512

34.232
39.085
35.117
33.662
34.246
33.352
41.484
32.813
33.953
33.354
33.342
41.553
32.636
36.205

38.093
34.384
33.487
34.138
39.419
34.334
39.431
34.037
38.539
33.190
36.063
34.208
35.338
34.880

41.810
37.202
38.756
38.703
38.726
35.598
35.197
36.976
35.227
41.574
35.961
38.012

37.125
38.329
39.563
37.154
46.111
37.042
45.982
39.402
40.532
43.997
37.131
39.718

47.399
39.754
45.344
48.433
40.881
40.051
52.443
39.785
39.541
39.098
43.398
45.170

38.380
40.225
35.190
33.843
32.856

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
4
2
6
1
9
5

10
7
3

Name
Csepregi András
Fodor András
Csepregi Kálmán
Szántó Dániel
Bánki Ede
Ungvári Ferenc
Karácsony Ferenc
Kovalszki Gábor
Kulcsár István

Laps
14
14
14
14
12
12
12

5
0

Total Tm
8:05.544
8:14.188
8:15.034
8:19.541
7:33.742
8:02.086
8:41.297
3:00.494

0.000

Diff

8.644
9.490

13.997
 2 Laps --

28.344
1:07.555
 9 Laps --

14 Laps --

Gap

8.644
0.846
4.507

2 Laps --
28.344
39.211

7 Laps --
5 Laps --

Best Tm
31.776
32.857
32.636
33.190
35.197
37.042
39.098
32.856

-.---

In Lap
11

8
13
10

7
6

10
5
-

Nat/State

DSM

DSM

Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 2 6 1 9 5 10 7 3

RCOR 20180414RCOR 20180414

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.04.14.  21:342018.04.14.  21:34

Elektromos TruggyElektromos Truggy
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 3 (8:00)időmérő 3 (8:00)

Average race speed: 34,981

Best Tm: 31.776, Spd: 38,180

Margin of Victory: 8.644

by: (4) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:05

Printed: 2018.04.15. 19:31:45 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13

33.596
32.854
33.457
33.783
36.731
34.622
35.301
34.299
38.182
33.929
33.399
34.453
35.366

34.155
35.134
33.202
33.244
33.743
39.885
32.765
35.123
34.168
33.844
33.768
34.222
35.162

33.660
33.517
33.380
40.655
34.803
33.770
35.800
37.163
35.958
34.325
33.690

1:13.411

34.898
35.426
34.463
33.792
40.399
34.979
35.629
36.745
36.218
33.720
34.383
39.388
34.773

39.934
35.275
35.170
38.752
38.788
35.506
34.347
39.753
35.264
34.159
34.709
34.930

38.788
38.297
49.586
37.531
39.261
41.564
37.086
37.549
38.342
39.639
40.133

38.924
40.047
46.605
46.035
48.298
40.355
49.176
40.684
40.204
44.968
42.616

41.468
40.973
43.057
44.277
49.617
40.455
42.660
44.235
43.853
42.632
40.669

34.799
36.017
32.808
33.088
35.430
43.698

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
3
2
1
4
6
7
9
8
5

Name
Csepregi András
Csepregi Kálmán
Fodor András
Szántó Dániel
Bánki Ede
Ungvári Ferenc
Kulcsár István
Karácsony Ferenc
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
11

6

Total Tm
8:04.943
8:06.014
8:14.105
8:26.215
8:01.555
8:07.752
8:38.896
8:39.655
4:14.071

Diff

1.071
9.162

21.272
-- 1 Lap --
 2 Laps --

31.144
31.903

 7 Laps --

Gap

1.071
8.091

12.110
- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

31.144
0.759

5 Laps --

Best Tm
32.854
32.765
33.380
33.720
34.159
37.086
38.924
40.455
32.808

In Lap
2
7
4

10
10

7
1
6
3

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 2 1 4 6 7 9 8 5

RCOR 20180414RCOR 20180414

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.04.14.  21:142018.04.14.  21:14

Elektromos TruggyElektromos Truggy
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 1 (8:00)döntő 1 (8:00)

Average race speed: 32,523

Best Tm: 32.765, Spd: 37,027

Margin of Victory: 1.071

by: (2) Csepregi Kálmán

RaceTime: 8:04

Printed: 2018.04.15. 19:31:41 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13

33.962
34.450
35.313
34.405
34.277
34.598
33.288
35.885
33.743
34.163
34.569
35.300
34.499

34.214
33.952
34.028
38.686
33.568
32.249
33.241
36.440
34.112
33.232
38.700
37.779
32.903

34.792
33.911
34.935
35.506
38.820
38.356
34.727
34.963
34.814
35.678
36.558
35.135
34.591

35.429
34.289
33.898
37.542
45.726
34.703
37.823
36.102
34.856
36.303
33.953
36.284
34.067

37.559
40.001
38.342
47.100

1:18.170
38.140
38.779
38.656
37.530
37.465
43.873

40.168
42.995
39.999
48.086
42.397
44.774
49.644
40.514
45.181
43.437

38.360
40.043
58.529
39.838
46.264
43.295
40.707
38.915
42.237
40.219

39.283
33.114
34.760
33.293
47.672
34.350
42.369

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
3
4
6
7
8
9
2
5

Name
Fodor András
Csepregi András
Szántó Dániel
Bánki Ede
Ungvári Ferenc
Karácsony Ferenc
Kulcsár István
Csepregi Kálmán
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
13
13
13
13
11
10
10

7
0

Total Tm
8:02.043
8:07.132
8:19.354
8:30.669
8:40.138
8:01.547
8:28.931
5:03.911

-.---

Diff

5.089
17.311
28.626

 2 Laps --
 3 Laps --

27.384
 6 Laps --

Gap

5.089
12.222
11.315

2 Laps --
- 1 Lap --

27.384
3 Laps --

Best Tm
33.288
32.249
33.911
33.898
37.465
39.999
38.360
33.114

-.---

In Lap
7
6
2
3

10
3
1
2
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 4 6 7 8 9 2 5

RCOR 20180414RCOR 20180414

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.04.14.  21:242018.04.14.  21:24

Elektromos TruggyElektromos Truggy
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 2 (8:00)döntő 2 (8:00)

Average race speed: 32,718

Best Tm: 32.249, Spd: 37,620

Margin of Victory: 5.089

by: (3) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:02

Printed: 2018.04.15. 19:31:36 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14

38.038
33.866
34.917
34.194
35.039
32.239
33.198
33.233
32.703
34.122
33.108
33.857
37.098
35.097

39.480
34.362
33.227
34.640
37.418
33.510
33.472
33.314
37.925
34.056
34.593
33.501
34.489

35.766
36.578
34.864
33.720
40.493
34.739
34.267
34.651
34.203
36.941
37.846
37.727

39.445
38.844
37.822
39.261
51.755
42.967
40.160
36.964
38.403
40.936
40.660

48.163
40.764
41.893
39.619
43.775
38.721
41.426
38.399
42.800
38.910
38.647

41.613
42.658
40.782
42.774
41.195
41.753
41.895
42.751
42.310
46.491
42.948

34.486
39.942
41.628

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
3
1
4
7
9
8
6
2
5

Name
Csepregi András
Fodor András
Szántó Dániel
Ungvári Ferenc
Kulcsár István
Karácsony Ferenc
Bánki Ede
Csepregi Kálmán
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
14
13
12
11
11
11

3
0
0

Total Tm
8:34.751
8:07.263
8:02.021
8:05.201
8:22.324
8:32.888
2:43.380

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
 2 Laps --
 3 Laps --

17.123
27.687

11 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

17.123
10.564

8 Laps --

Best Tm
32.239
33.227
33.720
36.964
38.399
40.782
34.486

-.---
-.---

In Lap
6
3
4
8
8
3
1
-
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 1 4 7 9 8 6 2 5

RCOR 20180414RCOR 20180414

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.04.14.  21:342018.04.14.  21:34

Elektromos TruggyElektromos Truggy
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 3 (8:00)döntő 3 (8:00)

Average race speed: 32,996

Best Tm: 32.239, Spd: 37,631

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (3) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:34

Printed: 2018.04.15. 19:31:32 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Po
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

N
o.

3
1
4
6
7
2
9
8
5

N
am

e

Csepregi András
Fodor András
Szántó Dániel
Bánki Ede
Ungvári Ferenc
Csepregi Kálmán
Kulcsár István
Karácsony Ferenc
Kovalszki Gábor

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s

2
3
6
9
9
10
12
12
18

dö
nt

õ 
1

1
3
4
5
6
2
7
8
9

dö
nt

õ 
2

2
1
3
4
5
8
7
6
9

dö
nt

õ 
3

1
2
3
7
4
8
5
6
9

RCOR 20180414
Final

Elektromos Truggy
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